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34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
29 January 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 A KARISH TN IND 06-04-2000
2 ABHINAV ABHINAV HP IND 07-04-2004
3 ABHISHEK ABHISHEK HR IND 19-04-2005
4 ANGAL ADITYA MH IND 28-10-2001
5 ANIL LALU KL IND 03-05-1997
6 ARORA MOHIT DL IND 23-03-2005
7 ARYAN ARYAN DL IND 30-11-1998
8 ASHOK BANDARU AP IND 12-01-1993
9 B BEBIT TN IND 20-12-2002
10 B R SUHAS KA IND 05-06-2002
11 BAVASKAR TANISHQ MP IND 13-02-2004
12 BHANDARI KARAN NATH UK IND 07-03-2004
13 BIJU MEITEI SERAM SSCB IND 08-11-2002
14 BISWAL PRINCE KUMAR OR IND 23-11-2008
15 CHAKRABORTY GOURAB WB IND 24-03-2001
16 CHARAYA MUKUL UK IND 24-04-2008
17 CHAUDHARY GAURAV CG IND 19-08-2005
18 CHIB AMIT JK IND 10-02-2002
19 CHINGKHEINGANBA S. MN IND 22-03-2004
20 CHOWDHARY JAVED AHAMED JK IND 20-03-1996
21 DADAMATTI ROHITH KA IND 06-09-1996
22 DAYMA NIKHIL UP IND 14-09-2009
23 DHAKA HARSH CH IND 07-05-2003
24 DHARMARAJSINH JADEJA GJ IND 07-02-2005
25 DHRUV VANSH GJ IND 01-10-2006
26 DIVYARAJSINH RAYJADA GJ IND 01-03-2006
27 FR PRABIN TN IND 05-01-1998
28 GANGA NAIK GUGULOTH TL IND 31-05-2002
29 GISHO NIDHI KUMARESAN PADMA SSCB IND 3 07-02-1993
30 GULERIA VIKAS HP IND 08-06-1999
31 IRISSAPPANE THAMIZHSELVAN PY IND 15-11-1987
32 JADHAV DHANANJAY MH IND 5 14-08-2000
33 JOHAL VARINDER SINGH PB IND 6 18-11-1996
34 JUBRAJ SINGH OINAM MN IND 16-08-2003
35 K ARJUN KL IND 21-09-1999
36 KATOCH KRISH CH IND 22-07-2005
37 KAURAV KAUSHAL MP IND 14-10-2007
38 KAYASTHA TINKU AS IND 01-01-1998
39 KHAN SIDDIK OR IND 27-03-2005
40 KIRAN KUMAR YADAV SOMINABIONA TL IND 05-06-1998
41 KUMAR GOURAV HR IND 15-05-1999
42 KUMAR PAL ABHAYJEET BR IND 04-01-1995
43 KUMAR RAJAT HP IND 25-08-1998
44 KUMAR RAJESH BR IND 15-11-2005
45 KUMAR SATYAM BR IND 01-02-2004
46 KUMAR SHIV DL IND 25-09-2003
47 KUMBHAR SAHIL OR IND 21-04-2002
48 LAISHRAM MORAMBA MN IND 29-11-2006
49 LAL CHUNNI RJ IND 12-02-1999
50 LAL N AMAL KL IND 17-01-2002
51 M SANTHOSH TN IND 23-01-2006
52 MISHRA SAURABH MP IND 07-01-2001
53 MISTRI VICKY WB IND 18-02-2001
54 MUNDA JEETU SINGH JH IND 10-09-2003
55 NAYAK ANGAD GA IND 20-11-2003
56 NEELAKANTESWARADU RANGAPPAGARI AP IND 08-08-1990
57 ORAON ROHAN JH IND 25-05-2002
58 P A DHANUSH KA IND 09-10-2003
59 P HARIPRASAD KA IND 07-04-1999
60 PARTHASARATHI KODUDUTI TL IND 12-01-2009
61 PRATAP SINGH MANU MP IND 28-07-2000
62 PRINCE PRINCE SSCB IND 10-04-2002
63 RABHA NAGEN AS IND 26-02-2000
64 RABHA RAHUL AS IND 26-08-2003



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 RAHUL RAHUL DL IND 26-06-2002
66 RAJAWAT HARSH RJ IND 03-01-1999
67 RANJAN VED PRAKASH BR IND 05-02-1997
68 RATHOD CHARAN GA IND 12-01-2006
69 RAVIKRISHNA TADIBOYINA AP IND 02-08-2006
70 RAVY RAJAGANAPATHY PY IND 07-09-2005
71 S N PEDA VENKANNA PADALU ALLAM AP IND 21-08-2007
72 SAHU AMIT OR IND 10-04-2001
73 SAHU NAVEEN CG IND 05-01-2009
74 SAHU RESHU CG IND 14-03-2000
75 SAHU VINEET CG IND 05-06-2006
76 SAURABH SAURABH CH IND 09-02-2002
77 SB MUTHARASAN PY IND 01-01-2005
78 SHANIRAJSINH JADAV GJ IND 24-01-2004
79 SHARMA MAYANK JK IND 26-11-2003
80 SHINDE ABHAY MH IND 2 13-06-2002
81 SHIRODKAR YASH GA IND 11-07-2002
82 SHIVA BATTU TL IND 16-11-2006
83 SIHAG KOSHISH HR IND 06-01-2004
84 SINGH ADARSH UP IND 26-12-2004
85 SINGH GAGANPREET UK IND 19-11-2003
86 SINGH KARAN RJ IND 1 02-04-1999
87 SINGH MANDEEP PB IND 18-12-2000
88 SINGH SEHAJPREET PB IND 17-06-2000
89 SINGHA KH INESH AS IND 11-09-2007
90 THAKUR ANISH CH IND 29-09-2007
91 THAKUR BHASKAR HP IND 26-02-1999
92 THAPAR VISHAL JK IND 3 06-04-1994
93 THOKCHOM MEXI MN IND 07-01-2006
94 TIRKEY ABHIJEET JH IND 10-11-1998
95 VELU VISHVA PY IND 10-08-2004
96 VINAY VINAY HR IND 26-11-2006
97 VV ABHINAND KL IND 25-02-2003
98 WAGH NIKHIL MH IND 18-01-2004
99 WALIA DHRUV PB IND 01-08-2003
100 YADAV ABHINAV SSCB IND 16-11-2001
101 YADAV GORAKH NATH UP IND 7 12-07-1996
102 YADAV SUMIT RJ IND 10-12-2006
103 YADAV UMA KANT UP IND 10-05-1994



MS
34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
29 January 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SINGH KARAN RJ IND 1 Exempt from this round
2 SHINDE ABHAY MH IND 2 Exempt from this round
3 GISHO NIDHI KUMARESAN PADMA SSCB IND 3 Exempt from this round
4 THAPAR VISHAL JK IND 3 Exempt from this round
5 JADHAV DHANANJAY MH IND 5 Exempt from this round
6 JOHAL VARINDER SINGH PB IND 6 Exempt from this round
7 YADAV GORAKH NATH UP IND 7 Exempt from this round
8 VINAY VINAY HR IND
9 CHARAYA MUKUL UK IND
10 NAYAK ANGAD GA IND
11 RAVIKRISHNA TADIBOYINA AP IND
12 FR PRABIN TN IND
13 P HARIPRASAD KA IND
14 WALIA DHRUV PB IND
15 BHANDARI KARAN NATH UK IND
16 RAVY RAJAGANAPATHY PY IND
17 MISTRI VICKY WB IND
18 SINGH SEHAJPREET PB IND
19 PRATAP SINGH MANU MP IND
20 SAURABH SAURABH CH IND
21 CHIB AMIT JK IND
22 ABHISHEK ABHISHEK HR IND
23 DHARMARAJSINH JADEJA GJ IND
24 SAHU AMIT OR IND
25 SHANIRAJSINH JADAV GJ IND
26 TIRKEY ABHIJEET JH IND
27 M SANTHOSH TN IND
28 KATOCH KRISH CH IND
29 SAHU VINEET CG IND
30 CHOWDHARY JAVED AHAMED JK IND
31 SIHAG KOSHISH HR IND
32 RATHOD CHARAN GA IND
33 YADAV SUMIT RJ IND
34 KUMAR RAJAT HP IND
35 SB MUTHARASAN PY IND
36 DADAMATTI ROHITH KA IND
37 A KARISH TN IND
38 LAL CHUNNI RJ IND
39 YADAV UMA KANT UP IND
40 KUMAR GOURAV HR IND
41 KAYASTHA TINKU AS IND
42 RANJAN VED PRAKASH BR IND
43 PARTHASARATHI KODUDUTI TL IND
44 SHIRODKAR YASH GA IND
45 VELU VISHVA PY IND
46 CHAUDHARY GAURAV CG IND
47 KAURAV KAUSHAL MP IND
48 MISHRA SAURABH MP IND
49 DHRUV VANSH GJ IND
50 NEELAKANTESWARADU RANGAPPAGARI AP IND
51 PRINCE PRINCE SSCB IND
52 RAHUL RAHUL DL IND
53 P A DHANUSH KA IND
54 WAGH NIKHIL MH IND
55 ARORA MOHIT DL IND
56 RAJAWAT HARSH RJ IND
57 B BEBIT TN IND
58 KUMAR SHIV DL IND
59 K ARJUN KL IND
60 LAISHRAM MORAMBA MN IND
61 JUBRAJ SINGH OINAM MN IND
62 S N PEDA VENKANNA PADALU ALLAM AP IND
63 THOKCHOM MEXI MN IND



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 ANIL LALU KL IND
65 SHIVA BATTU TL IND
66 RABHA NAGEN AS IND
67 KUMAR PAL ABHAYJEET BR IND
68 B R SUHAS KA IND
69 ARYAN ARYAN DL IND
70 SINGH GAGANPREET UK IND
71 YADAV ABHINAV SSCB IND
72 KUMAR RAJESH BR IND
73 KUMBHAR SAHIL OR IND
74 SAHU RESHU CG IND
75 BISWAL PRINCE KUMAR OR IND
76 BAVASKAR TANISHQ MP IND
77 SINGHA KH INESH AS IND
78 DAYMA NIKHIL UP IND
79 BIJU MEITEI SERAM SSCB IND
80 SHARMA MAYANK JK IND
81 DHAKA HARSH CH IND
82 SINGH MANDEEP PB IND
83 DIVYARAJSINH RAYJADA GJ IND
84 THAKUR BHASKAR HP IND
85 SINGH ADARSH UP IND
86 VV ABHINAND KL IND
87 KUMAR SATYAM BR IND
88 ASHOK BANDARU AP IND
89 ORAON ROHAN JH IND
90 THAKUR ANISH CH IND
91 LAL N AMAL KL IND
92 ABHINAV ABHINAV HP IND
93 KHAN SIDDIK OR IND
94 KIRAN KUMAR YADAV SOMINABIONA TL IND
95 MUNDA JEETU SINGH JH IND
96 RABHA RAHUL AS IND
97 GULERIA VIKAS HP IND
98 IRISSAPPANE THAMIZHSELVAN PY IND
99 CHINGKHEINGANBA S. MN IND
100 ANGAL ADITYA MH IND
101 SAHU NAVEEN CG IND
102 CHAKRABORTY GOURAB WB IND
103 GANGA NAIK GUGULOTH TL IND
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

FADOL RAHUL NATHU (MH / IND)

ABHINAV ABHINAV HP / IND

SB MUTHARASAN PY / IND

VINAY VINAY HR / IND

THOKCHOM MEXI MN / IND

ANIL LALU KL / IND

KHAN SIDDIK OR / IND

DADAMATTI ROHITH KA / IND

Referee(s):

SINGH MANDEEP (PB / IND)

SHIVA BATTU TL / IND

S N PEDA VENKANNA PADALU ALLAM AP / IND

LAL N AMAL KL / IND

THAKUR ANISH CH / IND

CHARAYA MUKUL UK / IND

KUMAR RAJAT HP / IND

A KARISH TN / IND

Referee(s):

GUPTA UJJWAL (JK / IND)

JUBRAJ SINGH OINAM MN / IND

YADAV UMA KANT UP / IND

YADAV SUMIT RJ / IND

RABHA NAGEN AS / IND

ASHOK BANDARU AP / IND

KIRAN KUMAR YADAV SOMINABIONA TL / IND

NAYAK ANGAD GA / IND



Strip 8
Referee(s):

SG ABHIJIT (KL / IND)

RATHOD CHARAN GA / IND

LAISHRAM MORAMBA MN / IND

KUMAR PAL ABHAYJEET BR / IND

LAL CHUNNI RJ / IND

ORAON ROHAN JH / IND

RAVIKRISHNA TADIBOYINA AP / IND

RABHA RAHUL AS / IND

Referee(s):

THINGUJAM DIANA DEVI (MN / IND)

B R SUHAS KA / IND

KAYASTHA TINKU AS / IND

K ARJUN KL / IND

KUMAR SATYAM BR / IND

FR PRABIN TN / IND

MUNDA JEETU SINGH JH / IND

SIHAG KOSHISH HR / IND

Referee(s):

SINGH L SURJIT (MN / IND)

KUMAR GOURAV HR / IND

KUMAR SHIV DL / IND

P HARIPRASAD KA / IND

GULERIA VIKAS HP / IND

CHOWDHARY JAVED AHAMED JK / IND

VV ABHINAND KL / IND

SINGH GAGANPREET UK / IND



Referee(s):

PATNI CHANDAN (GJ / IND)

SINGH ADARSH UP / IND

SAHU VINEET CG / IND

WALIA DHRUV PB / IND

B BEBIT TN / IND

RANJAN VED PRAKASH BR / IND

IRISSAPPANE THAMIZHSELVAN PY / IND

ARYAN ARYAN DL / IND

Referee(s):

GULIA SUMIT (HR / IND)

CHINGKHEINGANBA S. MN / IND

KATOCH KRISH CH / IND

BHANDARI KARAN NATH UK / IND

PARTHASARATHI KODUDUTI TL / IND

RAJAWAT HARSH RJ / IND

THAKUR BHASKAR HP / IND

YADAV ABHINAV SSCB / IND

Strip 9
Referee(s):

SINGH BHUPENDER (SSCB / IND)

ARORA MOHIT DL / IND

RAVY RAJAGANAPATHY PY / IND

SHIRODKAR YASH GA / IND

DIVYARAJSINH RAYJADA GJ / IND

ANGAL ADITYA MH / IND

M SANTHOSH TN / IND

KUMAR RAJESH BR / IND



Strip 6
Referee(s):

SINGH MANDEEP (PB / IND)

SAHU NAVEEN CG / IND

TIRKEY ABHIJEET JH / IND

SINGH MANDEEP PB / IND

MISTRI VICKY WB / IND

VELU VISHVA PY / IND

KUMBHAR SAHIL OR / IND

WAGH NIKHIL MH / IND

Strip 1
Referee(s):

FADOL RAHUL NATHU (MH / IND)

BISWAL PRINCE KUMAR OR / IND

CHAKRABORTY GOURAB WB / IND

P A DHANUSH KA / IND

SINGH SEHAJPREET PB / IND

CHAUDHARY GAURAV CG / IND

SHANIRAJSINH JADAV GJ / IND

Referee(s):

DHRUV VANSH GJ / IND

SAHU RESHU CG / IND

RAHUL RAHUL DL / IND

DHAKA HARSH CH / IND

PRATAP SINGH MANU MP / IND

GANGA NAIK GUGULOTH TL / IND

SAHU AMIT OR / IND



Referee(s):

THINGUJAM DIANA DEVI (MN / IND)

KAURAV KAUSHAL MP / IND

SHARMA MAYANK JK / IND

PRINCE PRINCE SSCB / IND

DHARMARAJSINH JADEJA GJ / IND

SINGHA KH INESH AS / IND

SAURABH SAURABH CH / IND

Referee(s):

PATNI CHANDAN (GJ / IND)
WALIA deepak (PB / IND)

DAYMA NIKHIL UP / IND

CHIB AMIT JK / IND

MISHRA SAURABH MP / IND

ABHISHEK ABHISHEK HR / IND

BIJU MEITEI SERAM SSCB / IND

NEELAKANTESWARADU RANGAPPAGARI AP / IND
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SINGH KARAN RJ IND Advanced
2 SHINDE ABHAY MH IND Advanced
3 GISHO NIDHI KUMARESAN PADMA SSCB IND Advanced
4 THAPAR VISHAL JK IND Advanced
5 JADHAV DHANANJAY MH IND Advanced
6 JOHAL VARINDER SINGH PB IND Advanced
7 YADAV GORAKH NATH UP IND Advanced
8 ANGAL ADITYA MH IND 6 1.00 30 3 +27 Advanced
9T LAISHRAM MORAMBA MN IND 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
9T WAGH NIKHIL MH IND 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
11T JUBRAJ SINGH OINAM MN IND 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
11T KUMAR GOURAV HR IND 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
13 B BEBIT TN IND 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
14 YADAV ABHINAV SSCB IND 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
15 SINGH SEHAJPREET PB IND 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
16 KUMAR RAJAT HP IND 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
17 VINAY VINAY HR IND 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
18 PRINCE PRINCE SSCB IND 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
19 ANIL LALU KL IND 5 0.83 29 6 +23 Advanced
20 LAL CHUNNI RJ IND 5 0.83 28 8 +20 Advanced
21 WALIA DHRUV PB IND 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
22 A KARISH TN IND 5 0.83 27 8 +19 Advanced
23T SAHU RESHU CG IND 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
23T FR PRABIN TN IND 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
25 SINGH MANDEEP PB IND 5 0.83 27 9 +18 Advanced
26 YADAV SUMIT RJ IND 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
27 CHOWDHARY JAVED AHAMED JK IND 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
28 CHINGKHEINGANBA S. MN IND 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
29 DHRUV VANSH GJ IND 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
30 B R SUHAS KA IND 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
31 BIJU MEITEI SERAM SSCB IND 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
32 ABHISHEK ABHISHEK HR IND 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
33 DHARMARAJSINH JADEJA GJ IND 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
34 THOKCHOM MEXI MN IND 4 0.67 23 10 +13 Advanced
35 YADAV UMA KANT UP IND 4 0.67 25 13 +12 Advanced
36 GULERIA VIKAS HP IND 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
37T DIVYARAJSINH RAYJADA GJ IND 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
37T SAHU VINEET CG IND 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
39 LAL N AMAL KL IND 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
40 RAJAWAT HARSH RJ IND 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
41 K ARJUN KL IND 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
42 RAHUL RAHUL DL IND 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
43 DHAKA HARSH CH IND 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
44 M SANTHOSH TN IND 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
45 RABHA RAHUL AS IND 4 0.67 21 16 +5 Advanced
46 TIRKEY ABHIJEET JH IND 4 0.67 21 21 0 Advanced
47T SAURABH SAURABH CH IND 3 0.60 21 13 +8 Advanced
47T CHIB AMIT JK IND 3 0.60 21 13 +8 Advanced
49 P A DHANUSH KA IND 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
50 CHAUDHARY GAURAV CG IND 3 0.60 20 14 +6 Advanced
51 SHANIRAJSINH JADAV GJ IND 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
52 MISHRA SAURABH MP IND 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
53 ORAON ROHAN JH IND 3 0.50 21 15 +6 Advanced
54 KUMAR RAJESH BR IND 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
55 RABHA NAGEN AS IND 3 0.50 21 17 +4 Advanced
56 SAHU NAVEEN CG IND 3 0.50 20 17 +3 Advanced
57 DADAMATTI ROHITH KA IND 3 0.50 19 16 +3 Advanced
58 VV ABHINAND KL IND 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
59 SHIVA BATTU TL IND 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
60 SIHAG KOSHISH HR IND 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
61 ARORA MOHIT DL IND 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
62 THAKUR BHASKAR HP IND 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
63 SINGH ADARSH UP IND 3 0.50 16 19 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 SHARMA MAYANK JK IND 2 0.40 21 18 +3 Advanced
65 GANGA NAIK GUGULOTH TL IND 2 0.33 19 21 -2 Eliminated
66 PARTHASARATHI KODUDUTI TL IND 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Eliminated
67 VELU VISHVA PY IND 2 0.33 16 21 -5 Eliminated
68 KUMAR SATYAM BR IND 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Eliminated
69 KHAN SIDDIK OR IND 2 0.33 14 22 -8 Eliminated
70 P HARIPRASAD KA IND 2 0.33 13 21 -8 Eliminated
71 CHARAYA MUKUL UK IND 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Eliminated
72 ASHOK BANDARU AP IND 2 0.33 12 21 -9 Eliminated
73 ARYAN ARYAN DL IND 2 0.33 12 24 -12 Eliminated
74 KUMAR PAL ABHAYJEET BR IND 2 0.33 11 27 -16 Eliminated
75 DAYMA NIKHIL UP IND 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
76 SINGHA KH INESH AS IND 1 0.20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
77 CHAKRABORTY GOURAB WB IND 1 0.20 6 21 -15 Eliminated
78 MUNDA JEETU SINGH JH IND 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
79T KATOCH KRISH CH IND 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
79T THAKUR ANISH CH IND 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
81 IRISSAPPANE THAMIZHSELVAN PY IND 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
82 SAHU AMIT OR IND 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
83T RATHOD CHARAN GA IND 1 0.17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
83T KUMBHAR SAHIL OR IND 1 0.17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
85 KAYASTHA TINKU AS IND 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
86 KUMAR SHIV DL IND 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
87 SHIRODKAR YASH GA IND 1 0.17 8 26 -18 Eliminated
88 KIRAN KUMAR YADAV SOMINABIONA TL IND 1 0.17 5 25 -20 Eliminated
89 SB MUTHARASAN PY IND 1 0.17 6 29 -23 Eliminated
90 KAURAV KAUSHAL MP IND 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
91 NEELAKANTESWARADU RANGAPPAGARI AP IND 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
92 BISWAL PRINCE KUMAR OR IND 0 0.00 2 25 -23 Eliminated
93 RANJAN VED PRAKASH BR IND 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
94 ABHINAV ABHINAV HP IND 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
95T PRATAP SINGH MANU MP IND 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
95T S N PEDA VENKANNA PADALU ALLAM AP IND 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
97T RAVY RAJAGANAPATHY PY IND 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
97T RAVIKRISHNA TADIBOYINA AP IND 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
97T SINGH GAGANPREET UK IND 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
100T BHANDARI KARAN NATH UK IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
100T NAYAK ANGAD GA IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
100T MISTRI VICKY WB IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
DNF BAVASKAR TANISHQ MP IND Withdrew
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27

Ref: PATNI CHANDAN (IND)

28

Ref: SINGH BHUPENDER (IND)

29

Ref: SG ABHIJIT (IND)

30

Ref: FADOL RAHUL NATHU (IND)

31

Ref: GUPTA UJJWAL (IND)

32

Table of 64

(3) GISHO NIDHI KUMARESAN PADMA

SSCB / IND

HP / IND

UP / IND

KA / IND

KL / IND

JH / IND

GJ / IND

SSCB / IND

HR / IND

BR / IND

CH / IND

TN / IND

(27) CHOWDHARY JAVED AHAMED

JK / IND

(38) DIVYARAJSINH RAYJADA
GJ / IND

TL / IND

PB / IND

UP / IND

KL / IND

KL / IND

RJ / IND

TN / IND

DL / IND

AS / IND

MN / IND

PB / IND

CG / IND

CH / IND

SSCB / IND

SSCB / IND

MN / IND

UP / IND

MH / IND



MS

Ref: LAGU SAGAR SURESH (IND)
Video: SINGH BHUPENDER (IND)

1

Finals

Ref: SINGH MANDEEP (IND)
Video: GULIA SUMIT (IND)

1

Ref: LAGU SAGAR SURESH (IND)
Video: THINGUJAM DIANA DEVI (IND)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: LAGU SAGAR SURESH (IND)
Video: FADOL RAHUL NATHU (IND)

2

(3) GISHO NIDHI KUMARESAN PADMA

Ref: LAGU SAGAR SURESH (IND)
Video: FADOL RAHUL NATHU (IND)

3

Ref: GUPTA UJJWAL (IND)
Video: GULIA SUMIT (IND)

4

Table of 8

RJ / IND

MH / IND

MN / IND

JK / IND

(3) GISHO NIDHI KUMARESAN PADMA

SSCB / IND

PB / IND

UP / IND

MH / IND
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34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
29 January 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SINGH KARAN RJ IND 02-04-1999
2 SHINDE ABHAY MH IND 13-06-2002
3T GISHO NIDHI KUMARESAN PADMA SSCB IND 07-02-1993
3T THAPAR VISHAL JK IND 06-04-1994
5 JOHAL VARINDER SINGH PB IND 18-11-1996
6 YADAV GORAKH NATH UP IND 12-07-1996
7 ANGAL ADITYA MH IND 28-10-2001
8 JUBRAJ SINGH OINAM MN IND 16-08-2003
9T LAISHRAM MORAMBA MN IND 29-11-2006
9T WAGH NIKHIL MH IND 18-01-2004
11 KUMAR GOURAV HR IND 15-05-1999
12 B BEBIT TN IND 20-12-2002
13 KUMAR RAJAT HP IND 25-08-1998
14 PRINCE PRINCE SSCB IND 10-04-2002
15 ANIL LALU KL IND 03-05-1997
16 CHINGKHEINGANBA S. MN IND 22-03-2004
17 YADAV ABHINAV SSCB IND 16-11-2001
18 SINGH SEHAJPREET PB IND 17-06-2000
19 LAL CHUNNI RJ IND 12-02-1999
20 WALIA DHRUV PB IND 01-08-2003
21 A KARISH TN IND 06-04-2000
22T SAHU RESHU CG IND 14-03-2000
22T FR PRABIN TN IND 05-01-1998
24 SINGH MANDEEP PB IND 18-12-2000
25 CHOWDHARY JAVED AHAMED JK IND 20-03-1996
26 DHRUV VANSH GJ IND 01-10-2006
27 B R SUHAS KA IND 05-06-2002
28 BIJU MEITEI SERAM SSCB IND 08-11-2002
29 DHARMARAJSINH JADEJA GJ IND 07-02-2005
30 LAL N AMAL KL IND 17-01-2002
31 CHIB AMIT JK IND 10-02-2002
32 SIHAG KOSHISH HR IND 06-01-2004
33 JADHAV DHANANJAY MH IND 14-08-2000
34 VINAY VINAY HR IND 26-11-2006
35 YADAV SUMIT RJ IND 10-12-2006
36 ABHISHEK ABHISHEK HR IND 19-04-2005
37 THOKCHOM MEXI MN IND 07-01-2006
38 YADAV UMA KANT UP IND 10-05-1994
39 GULERIA VIKAS HP IND 08-06-1999
40T DIVYARAJSINH RAYJADA GJ IND 01-03-2006
40T SAHU VINEET CG IND 05-06-2006
42 RAJAWAT HARSH RJ IND 03-01-1999
43 K ARJUN KL IND 21-09-1999
44 RAHUL RAHUL DL IND 26-06-2002
45 DHAKA HARSH CH IND 07-05-2003
46 M SANTHOSH TN IND 23-01-2006
47 RABHA RAHUL AS IND 26-08-2003
48 TIRKEY ABHIJEET JH IND 10-11-1998
49 SAURABH SAURABH CH IND 09-02-2002
50 P A DHANUSH KA IND 09-10-2003
51 CHAUDHARY GAURAV CG IND 19-08-2005
52 SHANIRAJSINH JADAV GJ IND 24-01-2004
53 MISHRA SAURABH MP IND 07-01-2001
54 ORAON ROHAN JH IND 25-05-2002
55 KUMAR RAJESH BR IND 15-11-2005
56 RABHA NAGEN AS IND 26-02-2000
57 SAHU NAVEEN CG IND 05-01-2009
58 DADAMATTI ROHITH KA IND 06-09-1996
59 VV ABHINAND KL IND 25-02-2003
60 SHIVA BATTU TL IND 16-11-2006
61 ARORA MOHIT DL IND 23-03-2005
62 THAKUR BHASKAR HP IND 26-02-1999
63 SINGH ADARSH UP IND 26-12-2004



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 SHARMA MAYANK JK IND 26-11-2003
65 GANGA NAIK GUGULOTH TL IND 31-05-2002
66 PARTHASARATHI KODUDUTI TL IND 12-01-2009
67 VELU VISHVA PY IND 10-08-2004
68 KUMAR SATYAM BR IND 01-02-2004
69 KHAN SIDDIK OR IND 27-03-2005
70 P HARIPRASAD KA IND 07-04-1999
71 CHARAYA MUKUL UK IND 24-04-2008
72 ASHOK BANDARU AP IND 12-01-1993
73 ARYAN ARYAN DL IND 30-11-1998
74 KUMAR PAL ABHAYJEET BR IND 04-01-1995
75 DAYMA NIKHIL UP IND 14-09-2009
76 SINGHA KH INESH AS IND 11-09-2007
77 CHAKRABORTY GOURAB WB IND 24-03-2001
78 MUNDA JEETU SINGH JH IND 10-09-2003
79T KATOCH KRISH CH IND 22-07-2005
79T THAKUR ANISH CH IND 29-09-2007
81 IRISSAPPANE THAMIZHSELVAN PY IND 15-11-1987
82 SAHU AMIT OR IND 10-04-2001
83T RATHOD CHARAN GA IND 12-01-2006
83T KUMBHAR SAHIL OR IND 21-04-2002
85 KAYASTHA TINKU AS IND 01-01-1998
86 KUMAR SHIV DL IND 25-09-2003
87 SHIRODKAR YASH GA IND 11-07-2002
88 KIRAN KUMAR YADAV SOMINABIONA TL IND 05-06-1998
89 SB MUTHARASAN PY IND 01-01-2005
90 KAURAV KAUSHAL MP IND 14-10-2007
91 NEELAKANTESWARADU RANGAPPAGARI AP IND 08-08-1990
92 BISWAL PRINCE KUMAR OR IND 23-11-2008
93 RANJAN VED PRAKASH BR IND 05-02-1997
94 ABHINAV ABHINAV HP IND 07-04-2004
95T PRATAP SINGH MANU MP IND 28-07-2000
95T S N PEDA VENKANNA PADALU ALLAM AP IND 21-08-2007
97T RAVY RAJAGANAPATHY PY IND 07-09-2005
97T RAVIKRISHNA TADIBOYINA AP IND 02-08-2006
97T SINGH GAGANPREET UK IND 19-11-2003
100T BHANDARI KARAN NATH UK IND 07-03-2004
100T NAYAK ANGAD GA IND 20-11-2003
100T MISTRI VICKY WB IND 18-02-2001



MS
34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
29 January 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FADOL RAHUL NATHU IND Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GULIA SUMIT IND Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
GUPTA UJJWAL IND Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LAGU SAGAR SURESH IND Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PATNI CHANDAN IND Ref: 2 Ref: 4
SG ABHIJIT IND Ref: 1 Ref: 3
SINGH BHUPENDER IND Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Video: 1
SINGH L SURJIT IND Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SINGH MANDEEP IND FAIMFPB4026 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
THINGUJAM DIANA DEVI IND Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
WALIA deepak IND C Ref: 1



Total entries: 103
Total participants: 103
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 1

IND: 103 participants






